
1° 4 4 ZUCCHELLI FERRARIS TIZIANO S 8 BOCCALATTE PIERO S 9 40

25 5 PULIAFITO GIUSEPPE S 20 REGAZZI LUCA 7 40

3° 26 4 ARCADI DOMENICO S 7 FELICE GIOVANNI S 10 39

4° 13 6 BENSA ALESSANDRO 12 MILONE JACOPO 12 38

17 4 DANIA GABRIELE S 11 DANIA GUIDO MARIA 6 38

6° 12 4 MIGLIORI FRANCO S 22 SCASSA ANTONIO 1 37

7° 5 7 LEMBO GIULIO S 16 BOCCALARI ROBERTO S 13 36

8° 28 8 EGGER ANDREAS 10 TREZZI CARLO S 30 35

9 7 PALMA ANTONIO S 26 PALMA GIULIO J 9 35

10° 10 4 LOCATELLI ROBERTO S 14 MONTEVERDE AMERIGO S 4 33

29 8 CAPITANIO UMBERTO 14 CAPITANIO ANDREA J 20 33

12° 34 
8

FANTONI EDOARDO 
FRANCESCO

12 FANTONI FRANCO S 23 32

3 6 ANSELMO ENRICO S 9 RICCI ROBERTO S 17 32

14° 19 8 CICARDI GIANLUCA S 20 ANNONI FEDERICO S 14 31

27 9 ANGONA SERGIO S 23 O'SHEA LEONARD S 15 31

16° 23 7 CIPOLLI MARCO S 19 PEDONE CLAUDIO S 13 30

16 9 MARIANI GIUSEPPE S 21 CORNA MARIA SIMONETTA S L 16 30

18° 20 12 PEDROTTI DINO S 20 FACCHINELLI PAOLO S 30 28

19° 18 10 VIGNATI CARLO S 18 LODI NICOLA S 27 26

1 11 ROSSI ARIALDO S 19 SCOTTI GIOVANNI S 29 26

35 9 RIGOTTI GREGORIO S 15 MOSCONI CLAUDIA S L 24 26

22° 6 15 ZORLONI ANGELO S 33 AUSENDA FLAVIO S 28 25

23° 22 8 ROCCA ALEANDRO S 24 DE MICHELIS MASSIMO S 13 24

15 10 BALDUCCI ALESSANDRA S L 35 CREMONINI MAURIZIO S 14 24

25° 33 15 MOSER ENZO S 33 BROGGIO DANILO S 29 22

26° 30 15 SEGHIERI GIUSEPPE S 26 ZARI DANIELA S L 36 20

2 16 BONFADINI BOSSI ETTORE S 33 SCOTTI VALLARDI MONICA S L 32 20

28° 21 13 DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA S L 36 DALLATORRE LORETTA S L 21 18

14 17 MANDOLFO SALVATORE S 33 LA VECCHIA GIOVINA MARINA S L 36 18
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1° 25 5 PULIAFITO GIUSEPPE S 20 REGAZZI LUCA 7 45

2° 13 6 BENSA ALESSANDRO 12 MILONE JACOPO 12 44

4 4 ZUCCHELLI FERRARIS TIZIANO S 8 BOCCALATTE PIERO S 9 44

4° 28 8 EGGER ANDREAS 10 TREZZI CARLO S 30 43

5 7 LEMBO GIULIO S 16 BOCCALARI ROBERTO S 13 43

26 4 ARCADI DOMENICO S 7 FELICE GIOVANNI S 10 43

7° 9 7 PALMA ANTONIO S 26 PALMA GIULIO J 9 42

17 4 DANIA GABRIELE S 11 DANIA GUIDO MARIA 6 42

9° 12 4 MIGLIORI FRANCO S 22 SCASSA ANTONIO 1 41

29 8 CAPITANIO UMBERTO 14 CAPITANIO ANDREA J 20 41

11° 34 
8

FANTONI EDOARDO 
FRANCESCO

12 FANTONI FRANCO S 23 40

20 12 PEDROTTI DINO S 20 FACCHINELLI PAOLO S 30 40

6 15 ZORLONI ANGELO S 33 AUSENDA FLAVIO S 28 40

27 9 ANGONA SERGIO S 23 O'SHEA LEONARD S 15 40

15° 19 8 CICARDI GIANLUCA S 20 ANNONI FEDERICO S 14 39

16 9 MARIANI GIUSEPPE S 21 CORNA MARIA SIMONETTA S L 16 39

17° 3 6 ANSELMO ENRICO S 9 RICCI ROBERTO S 17 38

18° 23 7 CIPOLLI MARCO S 19 PEDONE CLAUDIO S 13 37

10 4 LOCATELLI ROBERTO S 14 MONTEVERDE AMERIGO S 4 37

33 15 MOSER ENZO S 33 BROGGIO DANILO S 29 37

21° 18 10 VIGNATI CARLO S 18 LODI NICOLA S 27 36

2 16 BONFADINI BOSSI ETTORE S 33 SCOTTI VALLARDI MONICA S L 32 36

1 11 ROSSI ARIALDO S 19 SCOTTI GIOVANNI S 29 36

24° 30 15 SEGHIERI GIUSEPPE S 26 ZARI DANIELA S L 36 35

14 17 MANDOLFO SALVATORE S 33 LA VECCHIA GIOVINA MARINA S L 36 35

35 9 RIGOTTI GREGORIO S 15 MOSCONI CLAUDIA S L 24 35

27° 15 10 BALDUCCI ALESSANDRA S L 35 CREMONINI MAURIZIO S 14 34

28° 22 8 ROCCA ALEANDRO S 24 DE MICHELIS MASSIMO S 13 32

29° 21 13 DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA S L 36 DALLATORRE LORETTA S L 21 31
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